
The VLED5VMB  provides excellent video images in areas where traditional 
sized CRT monitors will not fit.  Ergonomically designed and very simple to 
operate, the VLED5VMB is particulary suited to the mobile application.

w 5” LED Screen

w Robust Metal Housing with

       Protective Acrylic

w 2 x CVBS In (RCA)

w IR Remote Control

w Super slim design

w LED Backlight

5”LED 
Screen

Protective 
Screen

Metal
Housing

640 X
480

5” Vehicle LED Monitor

VLED5VMB

KEY FEATURES

DATASHEET

OTHER FEATURES

w E-Marked

w CE Rated
SIZE

RESOLUTION

COLOURS

VIEWING ANGLE

TV LINES

CONTRAST RATIO

RESPONSE TIME

BRIGHTNESS

SPEAKERS

VIDEO INPUT

COMPOSITE OUTPUTS

AUDIO

AUTO ADJUSTMENT

OSD LANGUAGE

POWER SUPPLY

POWER CONSUMPTION

OSD CONTROL

REMOTE CONTROL

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

SAFETY

5 in

640 X 480

16.2m

H: 130º V: 1 20º

500

500:1

25ms

250cd/m2

None

2 x CVBS (RCA)

No

1 x RCA Input

Yes

English, Italian, and Simplified Chinese

DC 12V; 1A

< 10W

Yes

Yes

Remote Control, User’s Guide, and Stand

120 x 150 x 28

906g

0~50ºC

Energy Star, FCC, CE, CCC, RoHS, E-mark

SPECIFICATION

DIMENSIONS

150 28.5

82

44

24

12
0

150 28.5

82

44

24

12
0

150 28.5

82

44

24

12
0


