





Metal Housing



VLED5VMB

5" Vehicle LED Monitor

The VLED5VMB provides excellent video images in areas where traditional sized CRT monitors will not fit. Ergonomically designed and very simple to operate, the VLED5VMB is particulary suited to the mobile application.

KEY FEATURES

- ◆ 5" LED Screen
- Robust Metal Housing with Protective Acrylic
- 2 x CVBS In (RCA)
- IR Remote Control
- Super slim design
- LED Backlight

SPECIFICATION

SIZE	5 in
RESOLUTION	640 X 480
COLOURS	16.2m
VIEWING ANGLE	H: 130° V: 1 20°
TV LINES	500
CONTRAST RATIO	500:1
RESPONSE TIME	25ms
BRIGHTNESS	250cd/m2
SPEAKERS	None
VIDEO INPUT	2 x CVBS (RCA)
COMPOSITE OUTPUTS	No
AUDIO	1 x RCA Input
AUTO ADJUSTMENT	Yes
OSD LANGUAGE	English, Italian, and Simplified Chinese
POWER SUPPLY	DC 12V; 1A
POWER CONSUMPTION	< 10W
OSD CONTROL	Yes
REMOTE CONTROL	Yes
ACCESSORIES	Remote Control, User's Guide, and Stand
DIMENSIONS	120 x 150 x 28
WEIGHT	906g
OPERATING TEMPERATURE	0~50°C
SAFETY	Energy Star, FCC, CE, CCC, RoHS, E-mark

OTHER FEATURES

- E-Marked
- CE Rated

DIMENSIONS







